IP 20 /IP 21 / NEMA 1
IP 55 / NEMA 12
F a n  &  P u m p  D r i v e
01
02
03
04
1. Based on the standard 4-pole induction motor. Selecting inverter must have a higher output current rating than motor.

Note: Models for 4075&4100 are not built-in filter.
Figure Enclosure Frame Models
MODEL DESIGNATION
ACCESSORIES
F510 Series
Voltage Rating
2： 220V
4： 440V
Motor Rating
005 ： 5HP
001 ： 1HP
002 ： 2HP
003 ： 3HP
008 ： 8HP
∫
150 ： 150HP
175 ： 175HP
215 ： 215HP
∫
535 ： 535HP
800 ： 800HP
Power Source Phase
3: For Three phase
Noise Filter
Blank: None
F: Built-in
Type
H: Standard (LED Display)
C: Graphic (LCD Display)
Enclosure
 Blank: IP00/IP20
N4：IP55
F510 - 4 010 – H 3 F N4
18
Accessories Description Model Note
JN5-CB-01M 1 meter
JN5-CB-02M 2 meter
JN5-CB-03M 3 meter
JN5-CB-05M 5 meter
JN5-CM-USB 1.8 meter
JN5-CM-USB-3 3 meter
Communication Card  Profibus option card JN5-CM-PBUS
 Profibus DP module JN5-CM-PDP
 TCP-IP module JN5-CM-TCPIP
Under development
 DeviceNet module JN5-CM-DNET
 CANopen module JN5-CM-CAN
JN5-NK-A06 Frame 6
JN5-NK-A07 Frame 7
JN5-NK-A08 Frame 8
JN5-NK-A09 Frame 9
Frame 1
Frame 2
Frame 4
 IP20 LED Type JN5-OP-F01
 IP20 LCD Type JN5-OP-F02
 IP20 LCD HOA Type JN5-OP-F03 With HAND/OFF/AUTO function
 IP20 Blank type JN5-OP-A03
 IP55 LCD Type JN5-OP-F04
Positioned on both sides of the
inverter to prevent unknown
objects from invading
JN5-CR-A01
JN5-CR-A02
JN5-CR-A04
Digital Operators
Protective Cover
 IP20 Digital operator extention cable
Cables
 RJ45 to USB connecting cable
Communication Moduels
(Gateways)
NEMA1 Kits